
Activity Plan – June 2019  

Monday 3rd June  

Music Bingo 

 

 

Tuesday 4th June   

Book of Life, Food tasting 

Walking Group 

 
 

Thursday 6th June 

Jelly Fruit Making 

 

 

Friday 7th June 

Brain Training 

  

Monday 10th June 

Jewellery Making 

Reminiscence  

 
 

Tuesday 11th June 

Clay Modelling 

Book of Life 

 

Thursday 13th June 

Cupcake Decorating 

Walking Group 

 

Friday 14th June 

Cupcake decorating 

Quizzes 

 

Monday 17th June 

Clay Modelling 

Barge Trip 

 

Tuesday 18th June 

Keyring Making 

Walking Group 

 

Thursday 20th June 

Painting Plates 

Reminiscence 

 

Friday 21st June 

Painting Plates 

Brain Training 

 

Monday 24th June 

Animal Bingo 

 

Tuesday 25th June 

Musicians: Marta & Phillip 

 
 

Thursday 27th June 

Picture Bingo 

Walking Group 

 

Friday 28th June 

Brain Training 

Gardening 

 

**Gentle exercise will take place every morning at 11.30am 


